
 

 
 

Registration Opens  Tuesday, June 4 
Classes Begin  Saturday, September 7  

STUDIO CLOSURES  
Thanksgiving  Saturday, October 12 to Monday, October 14  

Halloween  Thursday, October 31  
Christmas  Sunday, December 22 to Sunday, January 5 

Family Day Weekend Saturday, February 15 to Monday, February 17  

March Break  Monday, March 10 to Sunday, March 16 
Easter  Saturday, April 19 to Monday, April 21  

Victoria Day  Saturday, May 17 to Monday, May 19 
 

 

2024-2025  
IMPORTANT DATES 

*SUBJECT TO CHANGE* 

 


